
Household Hazardous Waste - Restroom and Air Conditioning
Contractors

Company Type Person Address Phone Fax Email Date

COMFORT
PRODUCTS
DISTRIBUTING

Subcontractor/Supplier TIM
MEANS

3005 WEST
HARRY
WICHITA,
KS 67213

(316)
524-3800
#

(316)
943-0164 tmeans@comfortrproducts.com 2014-02-05

13:11:43

ePlan Plan Room Raven

4115 S.
Providence
Road Suite
105
Columbia,
MO 65203

(573)
447-7130
#

(573)
355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2014-02-05

14:14:03

Five Star
Mechanical Inc Prime Contractor Jeff Erdman

1707 S.
Hoover Road
Wichita, KS
67209

(316)
942-7827
#

(316)
943-7828 jerdman@fivestarmechanicalinc.com 2014-02-05

14:29:21

Central Air
Conditioning Co Subcontractor/Supplier Clint

Herman

3435 W.
Harry
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
945-0797
#221
#221

(316)
945-0965 cherman@centralairco.com 2014-02-05

14:39:30

Bauer & Son
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Prime Contractor Steve
Houser

415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS
67207

(316)
683-1492
#3 #3

(316)
684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 2014-02-05

14:51:30

Professional
Mechanical
Contractors, Inc.

Subcontractor/Supplier Larry
Oxendine

4053 Navajo
Lane
Wichita, KS
67210

(316)
684-1927
#405
#405

(316)
681-1968 loxendine@pmc-ks.com 2014-02-05

15:02:55



Stringer
Remodeling Prime Contractor Kenneth

Stringer

8709 K-196
Hwy
Whitewater,
KS 67154

(316)
799-2242
#

(316)
799-2311 kenneth.stringer@gmail.com 2014-02-05

16:13:12

New Windows
For America Prime Contractor Kirby H

Stucky

216 S Laura
St 2
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
263-0711
#

(316)
263-7703 windowam@southwind.net 2014-02-06

03:36:58

iSqFt Plan Room Rob
Seelaus

4500 Lake
Forest Drive
STE 502
Cincinnati,
OH 45242

(800)
364-2059
#8139
#8139

(866)
570-8187 Missouriplanroom@isqft.com 2014-02-06

08:27:35

Rock
Construction Prime Contractor Jason

Layman
208 s Laura
wichita, KS
67211

(316)
871-1845
#

(316)
558-3819 jason@rockenterprisesinc.com 2014-02-06

08:53:15

P1 Group, Inc Subcontractor/Supplier Drew
Schon

2333 S.
West St. Ct.
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
267-3256
#

(316)
267-3667 drew.schon@p1group.com 2014-02-06

08:59:44

Caro
Construction Prime Contractor Scott

McMullen

527 N
Walnut
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
267-7505
#

(316)
267-7508 scott@caroconstruction.com 2014-02-06

12:53:47

Hajoca
Corporation Subcontractor/Supplier Tonya

Cross

711 N.
Hydraulic
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
262-2471
#

(316)
712-6739 tonya.cross@hajoca.com 2014-02-06

15:07:44

American
Mechanical, Inc. Prime Contractor Jock

Bernard

1922 W.
Harry Ct.
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
262-1100
#

(316)
262-5983 americanmechanicalinc@yahoo.com 2014-02-06

15:50:08



Amarican
Mechanical Inc. Subcontractor/Supplier Jock

Bernard

1922 w
harry ct.
wichita, KS
67213

(316)
262-1100
#

(316)
262-5983 jbernard@americanmechanicalinc.net 2014-02-06

16:01:26

winter roofing
and remodeling Prime Contractor jimmy knoff

413 w
chicago
colwich, KS
67030

(316)
260-5883
#

(316)
440-3051 jimk@winterroofingllc.com 2014-02-06

16:11:34

The Builders
Association Plan Room Lea Anne

Hutton

720 Oak
Street
Kansas City,
MO 64106

(816)
595-4116
#

(816)
285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2014-02-07

08:51:33

Five Star
Mechanical Inc. Subcontractor/Supplier Todd

Dickey

1707 S.
Hoover Rd.
Wichita, KS
67209

(316)
943-7827
#

(316)
943-7828 tdickey@fivestarmechanicalinc.com 2014-02-07

09:08:03

3D Electric Subcontractor/Supplier John
Dillman

501 E 69th
St N
Wichita, KS
67219

(316)
308-1156
#

Wichita3DElectric@yahoo.com 2014-02-07
17:49:00

Encore
Construction
LLC

Prime Contractor Wally
Cumpston

11904 W.
Cedar Lane
Maize, KS
67101

(316)
213-8424
#

wally_c@cox.net 2014-02-08
11:05:37

Commerce
Construction
Services, Inc.

Prime Contractor Travis
DeForeest

2225
Southwest
Blvd.
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
262-6654
#

(316)
262-7687 travis@ccswichita.com 2014-02-10

10:35:50

River City
Mechanical, Inc. Subcontractor/Supplier Kevin

McKaughan

312 N.
Indiana
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
682-2672
#

(316)
260-2649 info@rcmec.com 2014-02-10

11:12:44



CHRIS FARBER
CONSTRUCTION Prime Contractor CHRIS

FARBER

10655 W.
53RD
STREET N.
MAIZE, KS
67101

(316)
942-0051
#

(316)
239-6788 cefarber@hotmail.com 2014-02-10

11:24:49

Van Asdale
Construction Prime Contractor Jeff Van

Asdale

353 N.
Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
264-0222
#

(316)
262-0898 vanasdaleconst@sbcglobal.net 2014-02-11

08:44:50

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer
Loveland

230 Laura
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
263-0265
#

(316)
263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2014-02-11

14:16:46


